KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
GT - TCR - PROTO GROUP B - 2nd Sess.
Results 2nd Best Lap
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Num

8
927
918

28
928
67
523
19
27
469
35
26
22
88
20
260
18
274
999
75
718

Name

BEDRIVER 1
TARGET 1
MEZZETTI W.
AMATI G.
TARGET 2
VILLORBAG7
STEFANIN-LAURINI
QUARESMINI G.
GUIRRERI
RAPTOR
STIFTER-MARTINELLI
MARCHIANTE M.
BURATTI A.
GIRONDI A.
YLDIRIM B.E.
MALUCELLI 2
BF 18
MALUCELLI 1
BARBERINI C.
CPT

EBI 718

Car

Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Audi RS3 LMS TCR
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Cupra VZ TCR
Porsche 718 GT4
Porsche 718 GT4

C1 Team

cur BEDRIVER

CUP TARGET COMPETITION

CcUP ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
CUP GHINZANI MOTORSPORT
CcUP TARGET COMPETITION

CUP SCUDERTA VILLORBA CORS
cur RACEVENT

cuP MALUCELLI MOTORSPORT
CUP GHINZANI MOTORSPORT
CUP RAPTOR ENGINEERING

cur RACEVENT

cuop OMNIA RACING

CUP ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
CUP ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
cup OMNIA RACING

cuP MALUCELLI MOTORSPORT
tck BF MOTORSPORT

CUP MALUCELLI MOTORSPORT
tck NOS RACING

GT4 CENTRI PORSCHE TICINO
¢4 EBIMOTORS

KATEYAMA

2nd Time
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151
151
152,
:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.
:54.
:54.
154,
154,
:55.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:59.
:59.
:00.
:04.
:08.

.763
.887

358
569
871
266
830
003
265
389
740
279
049
353
529
746
484
976
298
181
067

&

ALTRACK

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

00.
00.
00.
.108
.503
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
03.
04.
04.
04.
04.
07.
08.
08.
12.
16.

01
01

124
595
806

067
240
502
626
977
516
286
590
766
983
721
213
535
418
304

Gap Avg Spd Diff

168,947 00.
00.124 168,760 00.
00.471 168,052 00.
00.211 167,737 00.
00.302 167,288 00.
00.395 166,705 00.
00.564 165,879 00.
00.173 165,627 01
00.262 165,247 00.
00.124 165,068 00.
00.351 164,563 00.
00.539 163,794 01
00.770 162,707 00.
00.304 162,282 00.
00.176 162,037 00.
00.217 161,736 00.
02.738 158,030 00.
00.492 157,381 00.
00.322 156,960 01
03.883 152,052 05.
03.886 147,438 00.

D

ALTRACK

1st

523
053
567
206
627
011
258

.880

768
159
081

.713

841
130
223
248
128
135

.034

403
026



